
NRA National Open Team Sectional - Indoor Precision Pistol

Official Results Bulletin Total Entries - 802025  Indoor National Championships

A Gold Tone  Medallion

BISMARCK, ND
1152  -  36National Champions NORTHERN INVADERS

JORGENSON, TRAVIS

SAILER, ROB

WEBER, GARTH

BAKER, DOUGLAS

294  -  13

287  -  8

287  -  5

284  -  10

A Silver Tone  Medallion

STRATFORD, CT
1144  -  35Second Place R SPERRY PLATINUM

VALINTAKONIS, PAUL

ZAJAC, NATHAN

GARDELLA, GREG

BROWN, CATHERINE

284  -  8

286  -  9

278  -  5

296  -  13

A Bronze Tone  Medallion

GLEN ROCK, NJ
1133  -  263rd Place ZERO/LAPUA

REINEKE, EDWARD

ESPOSITO, ANDREW

KANG, RICHARD

LANGE, DAVID

276  -  1

283  -  8

286  -  11

288  -  6

  HIGH MASTER  /  CIVILIAN  -  Award Winners

No Award - Insufficient EntriesCALIFORNIA RIFLE & PISTOL ASSOC 1053  -  20

  MASTER  /  CIVILIAN  -  Award Winners

1st Place TOWN AND COUNTRY GOLD 1123  -  33

  EXPERT  /  LAW ENFORCEMENT - CIVILIAN  -  Award Winners

1st Place INDY 1800 1118  -  17
2nd Place HUMMELSTOWN 1117  -  28

  SHARPSHOOTER  /  CIVILIAN  -  Award Winners

1st Place JACKSON WHITE 1071  -  22
2nd Place BRC GOLD 1066  -  19

  MARKSMAN  /  STATE ASSOCIATION - LAW ENFORCEMENT - CIVILIAN  -  Award Winners

1st Place TEAM 1 1015  -  9

 Team Rankings by Class and Category 80 - Total Entries

  HIGH MASTER  /  CIVILIAN 2 - Entries

1. 1133  -  26ZERO/LAPUAHM 

2. 1053  -  20CALIFORNIA RIFLE & PISTOL ASSOCHM 

  MASTER  /  CIVILIAN 9 - Entries

1. 1152  -  36NORTHERN INVADERSMA 

  MASTER  /  CIVILIAN 9 - Entries

2. 1144  -  35R SPERRY PLATINUMMA 

3. 1123  -  33TOWN AND COUNTRY GOLDMA 

4. 1090  -  21LCPC GOLDMA 

5. 1031  -  14FREEPORT 10XMA 

6. 888  -  7FREEPORT WILD BOARSMA 

7. 881  -  9STRAY BULLETSMA 

      Ties not associated with an award will not be broken. Tie = Unbreakable Tie 



NRA National Open Team Sectional - Indoor Precision Pistol

 Team Rankings by Class and Category 80 - Total Entries

  MASTER  /  CIVILIAN 9 - Entries

8. 853  -  3NWTF & S SENIOR GOLDMA 

9. 695  -  4TEAM 2MA 

  MASTER  /  MIXED TEAM 1 - Entries

1. 830  -  10BROOKLYN SCHUETZENMA 

  EXPERT  /  LAW ENFORCEMENT - CIVILIAN 27 - Entries

1. 1118  -  17INDY 1800EX 

2. 1117  -  28HUMMELSTOWNEX 

3. 1114  -  16PRGC GOLDEX 

4. 1104  -  19MUSKEGON PISTOL & RIFLE CLUBEX 

5. 1101  -  18CD"A"S BESTEX 

6. 1095  -  20SCFGPA SILVEREX 

7. 1094  -  23TOWN AND COUNTRY SILVEREX 

8. 1092  -  13AAF&G GOLDEX 

9. 1088  -  18SCFGPA GOLDEX 

10. 1078  -  20PISTOLEROSEX 

11. 1078  -  11MISS-FITSEX 

12. 1077  -  14TITANICEX 

13. 1076  -  23BCSAEX 

14. 1076  -  17MANCHESTER GOLDEX 

15. 1075  -  12HOLMESBURG GOLDEX 

16. 1068  -  21YORK & ADAMS PISTOL TEAMEX 

17. 1063  -  19GMRPCEX 

18. 1060  -  17CJRPC GOLDEX 

19. 1056  -  12ROSLYN SILVEREX 

20. 1055  -  16BLACK SWAMP COUSINSEX 

21. 1048  -  18EAGLESEX 

22. 1041  -  16MICHIGAN STATE POLICE GOLDEX 

23. 1041  -  5SQUARE CIRCLEEX 

24. 981  -  9RHODE ISLAND REDSEX 

25. 952  -  4SILVER BULLETSEX 

26. 891  -  6MISHAWAKA R&P CLUBEX 

27. 851  -  2ONEONTA JUNIOR PISTOL TEAMEX 

  EXPERT  /  MIXED TEAM 5 - Entries

1. 1097  -  20JACKSON REDEX 

2. 1040  -  15OLD BETHPAGEEX 

3. 1028  -  16JACKSON BLUEEX 

4. 945  -  12SUBURBAN PISTOL LEAGUEEX 

5. 916  -  8FREEPORT ZERO DOWNEX 

  SHARPSHOOTER  /  CIVILIAN 23 - Entries

1. 1071  -  22JACKSON WHITESS 

2. 1066  -  19BRC GOLDSS 

3. 1065  -  18NENAMESECKSS 

4. 1059  -  18PRGC SILVERSS 

5. 1059  -  14ROSLYN GOLDSS 

6. 1053  -  13JERRY'S MARAUDERSSS 

7. 1038  -  9NJ SHARPSHOOTERSSS 

8. 1036  -  10CRRCSS 

9. 1035  -  10LCPC SILVERSS 

10. 1031  -  6CD"A"S 2ND BESTSS 

11. 1019  -  8TCSA-1SS 

12. 1016  -  15AAF&G SILVERSS 

13. 1014  -  4IWLA ROCKVILLESS 

14. 1010  -  10HAWTHORNE PASSAIC ULTRA MEGA SUPERSTARSSS 

15. 1006  -  13CAP CITY GUNNERSSS 

  SHARPSHOOTER  /  CIVILIAN 23 - Entries

16. 998  -  19NJ JUNIOR GOLDSS 

17. 995  -  13BRC SILVERSS 

18. 990  -  17DELAWARE RIFLE AND PISTOL CLUBSS 

19. 977  -  13336SS 

20. 957  -  8ROSLYN BLUESS 

21. 908  -  5PISTOL SHOOTING COMPLEXSS 

22. 763  -  10AFBSS 

23. 632PARG PADRESSS 

  MARKSMAN  /  STATE ASSOCIATION - LAW ENFORCEMENT - CIVILIAN13 - Entries

1. 1015  -  9TEAM 1MK 

2. 996  -  8CUMBERLAND RIFLEMENMK 

3. 995  -  10FREEPORT REDMK 

4. 991  -  9CJRPC SILVERMK 

5. 984  -  12CHERRY RIDGE LEAGUEMK 

6. 950  -  10ERPC BLUEMK 

7. 930  -  5MICHIGAN STATE POLICE BLUEMK 

8. 918  -  3336 BLACKMK 

9. 902  -  6FREEPORT RONETTESMK 

10. 900  -  8NJ JUNIOR SILVERMK 

11. 881  -  3ERPC REDMK 

12. 681  -  4NWTF & S JUNIOR GOLDMK 

13. 679  -  5TEAM 3MK 



NRA National Open Team Sectional - Indoor Precision Pistol

  Complete Ranking - All Teams 80 - Total Entries

1. 1152  -  36NORTHERN INVADERSMA 

2. 1144  -  35R SPERRY PLATINUMMA 

3. 1133  -  26ZERO/LAPUAHM 

4. 1123  -  33TOWN AND COUNTRY GOLDMA 

5. 1118  -  17INDY 1800EX 

6. 1117  -  28HUMMELSTOWNEX 

7. 1114  -  16PRGC GOLDEX 

8. 1104  -  19MUSKEGON PISTOL & RIFLE CLUBEX 

9. 1101  -  18CD"A"S BESTEX 

10. 1097  -  20JACKSON REDEX 

11. 1095  -  20SCFGPA SILVEREX 

12. 1094  -  23TOWN AND COUNTRY SILVEREX 

13. 1092  -  13AAF&G GOLDEX 

14. 1090  -  21LCPC GOLDMA 

15. 1088  -  18SCFGPA GOLDEX 

16. 1078  -  20PISTOLEROSEX 

17. 1078  -  11MISS-FITSEX 

18. 1077  -  14TITANICEX 

19. 1076  -  23BCSAEX 

20. 1076  -  17MANCHESTER GOLDEX 

21. 1075  -  12HOLMESBURG GOLDEX 

22. 1071  -  22JACKSON WHITESS 

23. 1068  -  21YORK & ADAMS PISTOL TEAMEX 

24. 1066  -  19BRC GOLDSS 

25. 1065  -  18NENAMESECKSS 

26. 1063  -  19GMRPCEX 

27. 1060  -  17CJRPC GOLDEX 

28. 1059  -  18PRGC SILVERSS 

29. 1059  -  14ROSLYN GOLDSS 

30. 1056  -  12ROSLYN SILVEREX 

31. 1055  -  16BLACK SWAMP COUSINSEX 

32. 1053  -  20CALIFORNIA RIFLE & PISTOL ASSOCHM 

33. 1053  -  13JERRY'S MARAUDERSSS 

34. 1048  -  18EAGLESEX 

35. 1041  -  16MICHIGAN STATE POLICE GOLDEX 

36. 1041  -  5SQUARE CIRCLEEX 

37. 1040  -  15OLD BETHPAGEEX 

38. 1038  -  9NJ SHARPSHOOTERSSS 

39. 1036  -  10CRRCSS 

40. 1035  -  10LCPC SILVERSS 

41. 1031  -  14FREEPORT 10XMA 

42. 1031  -  6CD"A"S 2ND BESTSS 

43. 1028  -  16JACKSON BLUEEX 

44. 1019  -  8TCSA-1SS 

45. 1016  -  15AAF&G SILVERSS 

46. 1015  -  9TEAM 1MK 

47. 1014  -  4IWLA ROCKVILLESS 

48. 1010  -  10HAWTHORNE PASSAIC ULTRA MEGA SUPERSTARSSS 

49. 1006  -  13CAP CITY GUNNERSSS 

50. 998  -  19NJ JUNIOR GOLDSS 

51. 996  -  8CUMBERLAND RIFLEMENMK 

52. 995  -  13BRC SILVERSS 

53. 995  -  10FREEPORT REDMK 

54. 991  -  9CJRPC SILVERMK 

55. 990  -  17DELAWARE RIFLE AND PISTOL CLUBSS 

56. 984  -  12CHERRY RIDGE LEAGUEMK 

57. 981  -  9RHODE ISLAND REDSEX 

58. 977  -  13336SS 

59. 957  -  8ROSLYN BLUESS 

60. 952  -  4SILVER BULLETSEX 

61. 950  -  10ERPC BLUEMK 

62. 945  -  12SUBURBAN PISTOL LEAGUEEX 

63. 930  -  5MICHIGAN STATE POLICE BLUEMK 

64. 918  -  3336 BLACKMK 

65. 916  -  8FREEPORT ZERO DOWNEX 

66. 908  -  5PISTOL SHOOTING COMPLEXSS 

67. 902  -  6FREEPORT RONETTESMK 

68. 900  -  8NJ JUNIOR SILVERMK 

69. 891  -  6MISHAWAKA R&P CLUBEX 

70. 888  -  7FREEPORT WILD BOARSMA 

71. 881  -  9STRAY BULLETSMA 

72. 881  -  3ERPC REDMK 

73. 853  -  3NWTF & S SENIOR GOLDMA 

74. 851  -  2ONEONTA JUNIOR PISTOL TEAMEX 

75. 830  -  10BROOKLYN SCHUETZENMA 

76. 763  -  10AFBSS 

77. 695  -  4TEAM 2MA 

78. 681  -  4NWTF & S JUNIOR GOLDMK 

79. 679  -  5TEAM 3MK 

80. 632PARG PADRESSS 
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